NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
NACDS CHAIN DRUG STORES

PROFILE of NACDS Membership in:

NACDS Pharmacies:
NACDS Employment:

Company

Albertsons Companies

Associated Food Stores, Inc.
Costco Wholesale DBA Costco
Costco Wholesale DBA Costco

CVS Health

Genoa, a Qol Healthcare Company
Genoa, a Qol Healthcare Company
Haggen Food & Pharmacy

Health Mart

Hi-School Pharmacy Services LLC

Hi-School Pharmacy Services LLC

Medicine Shoppe International, Inc.

OMNICARE, INC.

Pharmaca Integrative Pharmacy
Rite Aid Corporation

Rosauers Supermarkets, Inc.
Sears Holdings Corporation
Shopko Stores Operating Co., LLC
Target

The Bartell Drug Company

The Bartell Drug Company

The Kroger Co.

Walgreen Co.

Washington

901

87127

Store Type

Supermarket
Supermarket
Headquarters
Mass Merchant
Traditional Chain
Headquarters
Traditional Chain
Supermarket
Independent
Headquarters
Traditional Chain
Independent
Long Term Care
Traditional Chain
Traditional Chain
Headquarters
Mass Merchant
Mass Merchant
Mass Merchant
Headquarters
Traditional Chain
Supermarket

Traditional Chain

Pharmacies

177

18

29

11

36

53

10

139

10

11

30

65

88

136

Employment

18317

1863

8739

165

302
3726

485

275

46

110

3817

1205
3315

9041

1785
9107

3735



Walmart Mass Merchant 70 21095



