

PROFILE o	f NACDS Meml	bershi	in in:
-----------	--------------	--------	--------

NACDS Pharmacies:

NACDS Employment:

W	as	hin	igto	n
VV	as		igio	

901

87127

Company	Store Type	Pharmacies	Employment
Albertsons Companies	Supermarket	177	18317
Associated Food Stores, Inc.	Supermarket	18	1863
Costco Wholesale DBA Costco	Headquarters	1	
Costco Wholesale DBA Costco	Mass Merchant	29	8739
CVS Health	Traditional Chain	6	165
Genoa, a Qol Healthcare Company	Headquarters	1	
Genoa, a Qol Healthcare Company	Traditional Chain	11	302
Haggen Food & Pharmacy	Supermarket	36	3726
Health Mart	Independent	53	485
Hi-School Pharmacy Services LLC	Headquarters	1	
Hi-School Pharmacy Services LLC	Traditional Chain	10	275
Medicine Shoppe International, Inc.	Independent	5	46
OMNICARE, INC.	Long Term Care	4	
Pharmaca Integrative Pharmacy	Traditional Chain	4	110
Rite Aid Corporation	Traditional Chain	139	3817
Rosauers Supermarkets, Inc.	Headquarters	10	
Sears Holdings Corporation	Mass Merchant	4	1205
Shopko Stores Operating Co., LLC	Mass Merchant	11	3315
Target	Mass Merchant	30	9041
The Bartell Drug Company	Headquarters	1	
The Bartell Drug Company	Traditional Chain	65	1785
The Kroger Co.	Supermarket	88	9107
Walgreen Co.	Traditional Chain	136	3735

Walmart Mass Merchant 70 21095